PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Micron Sizes
0.1, 0.22, 0.45, 1.2
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
HP-PP Series
HP-PP Pleated Filter Cartridge
APPLICATIONS
Materials of Construction

• Paints & Inks
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
HP-PP Series
HP-PP Pleated Filter Cartridge
95%
Efficiency
99%
Efficiency
0.1μm
0.22μm
0.45μm
1μm
Cartridge
Designation
HP-PP-0.1
HP-PP-0.22
HP-PP-0.45
HP-PP-1
HP-PP-3
HP-PP-5
------
------
------
3μm
5μm
------
------
------
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING/
GASKETS
HP =
High Purity
Pleated
PP =
Polypropylene
Absolute
26 = 2.67”
(6.78 cm)
097 = 9-3/4”
100 = 10”
200 = 20”
300 = 30”
400 = 40”
0.1 = 0.1
0.2 = 0.2
0.45 = 0.45
1 = 1
3 = 3
5 = 5
Blank = DOE (standard)
222FL = 222/Flat
222FN = 222/Fin
226FL = 226/Flat
226FN = 226/Fin
E = EPDM
B = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton®
T = Teflon®
Z = Custom
DIMENSIONS
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance